
        

 

 

 

Winter Exam Timetable 2023 

         

Week B 

Monday  13th November  

9.05am start 

Combined Science F&H 1hr 10 

Triple science Biology F&H 1hr 45 

Monday 13th November  

1.10pm start 

Year 10 RE – 1hr 30 

 

Tuesday 14th November   

9.05am start 

English Language – 1hr 45 

Tuesday 14th  November  

11.30pm start 

Spanish Writing  

Foundation 1hr  Higher 1hr 15 

Wednesday 15th November  

9.05am start 

Art 112 only (Classroom) P1 & P2  

DT 112 only (Classroom) P1 & P2 

Wednesday 15th November  

11.30am start 

Computer Science – 1hr 30 

Thursday 16th November  

9.30am start 

Combined Science F&H 1hr 10 

Triple science Chemistry F&H 1hr 45 

Thursday 16th November  

11.45am start 

PE – 1hr 30 

Friday 17th November  

9.05am start 

Drama (Classroom) P1 & P2 

Friday 17th November  

11.30am start 

Maths Paper 1  F&H – 1hr 30 

 



 

 

Winter Exam Timetable 2023 

        

Week A 

Monday 20th November  

9.05am start 

Food prep (Classroom) P1 & P2 

Monday 20th November  

11.30am start 

Combined Science F&H – 1hr 10 

Triple Science Physics F&H – 1hr 45 

Tuesday 21st November  

9.05am start 

History – 2hrs 

Tuesday 21st November  

12.30pm start 

Spanish Reading 

Foundation 45 mins Higher 1hr 

Wednesday 22nd November  

9.05am start 

Geography – 2hrs 

Wednesday 22nd November  

 

Thursday 23rd November  

9.30am start 

DT 113 only (Classroom) P1 & P2 

Art 113 only (Classroom) P1 & P2 

Music (Classroom) P1 & P2 

Thursday 23rd November  

11.45am start 

Maths Paper 2 F&H -1hr 30 

Friday 24th November  

Inset day 

Friday 24th November  

Inset day 

 
 
 



 
 
  
 
 

Winter Exam Timetable 2023 

MFL Classrooms only 

Week B 

Monday 27th November AM 

Spanish speaking exam 

Monday 27th November PM 

Spanish speaking exam 

Tuesday 28th November AM 

Spanish speaking exam 

Tuesday 28th November PM 

Spanish speaking exam 

Wednesday 29th November AM 

Spanish speaking exam 

Wednesday 29th November PM 

Spanish speaking exam 

Thursday 30th December AM 

Spanish speaking exam 

Thursday 30th December PM 

Spanish speaking exam 

Friday 1st December  

Spanish speaking exam 

Friday 1st December  

Spanish speaking exam 

 


